
 

 

 
 

Yachting NZ IRC Measurers 
 
 

Boat & Sail Measurers 
 

Name Region Email 

Martin Hannon Auckland Email Martin 

Jono Gravit Auckland Email Jono 

Guy Hewson Auckland Email Guy 

Ken Burt Wellington Email Ken 

Edmund Tam Wellington Email Edmund 

Clive Ballett Marlborough Email Clive 

John de Boer Christchurch Email John 

 
Sail only Measurers 
 

Name Region Email 

Magnus Doole Auckland Email Magnus 

Graeme Robbins Auckland Email Graeme 

Ross Dibley Auckland Email Ross 

Chris Blunden Auckland Email Chris 

Martyn Baker Auckland Email Martyn 

Craig Gurnell Kerikeri Email Craig 

 
 

mailto:martin.a.hannon@gmail.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:jgravit@xtra.co.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:hewsonguy@gmail.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:kenb.2017@icloud.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:edmund.tam@xtra.co.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:cliveballett@yahoo.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:johndeboer@xtra.co.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:magnus@nz.northsails.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:graeme@graemerobbins.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:ross@doylesails.co.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:chris.blunden@doylesails.co.n?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:martyn@evolutionsails.com?subject=IRC%20Measuring
mailto:willissails@ihug.co.nz?subject=IRC%20Measuring

